
 
 
 
 

Welcome to BIG4 Karuah Jetty Holiday Park! 
 

Thank you for choosing our park as your holiday destination, please take the time to read our park rules and information on the back of your Park Map, 
these are in place to ensure all guests have a safe and enjoyable holiday. 

Please ask staff if you have any queries regarding our policies and procedures. 

We’re always here to help… 

So we can ensure your stay is as enjoyable as possible, please raise any concerns 
with staff immediately. Staff can be contacted at reception between 9.00am and 
5.00pm daily. Outside this time, please call 02 4997 5520 for after-hours 
assistance anytime.  

Waste, Recycling and Housekeeping 

The Dump Point is located near the Maintenance shed. 

Sites: Guests on sites will receive a garbage bag on check in, each morning from 
8.00am our staff will remove the used garbage bag from the front of your site and 
replace it with a new one.  

Villas: Bins are provided inside the villas, please place your waste bags in the Red 
Bins. If these are full, please contact staff and we will collect your waste from 
your villa. Should you require a towel swap, please bring your used towels to 
Reception between 10.00am and 4.00pm daily. 

Parking 

One vehicle is permitted per site or villa, additional parking is located at the 
visitor’s carpark next to Reception. This rule is strictly to ensure the maximum 
capacity for vehicles is not exceeded, an increase in vehicle activity within the 
park raises the risk of injury. Therefore, any unauthorised vehicles who tail-gate 
into the park will be asked to be moved and gate codes for the site will be 
cancelled. 

 

Hire Equipment 

Price list and Equipment for hire are located in reception as well as inside your 
Villa compendium and on the back of the Park Map.  

Kids Activities 

Our Kids Activity schedule will be displayed weekly on the wall next to the games 
room door. Please note all activities are subject to change without notice and are 
weather permitting. Spaces are limited as per schedule so please be sure to arrive 
on time. All children under 18 years of age must be supervised by an adult during 
kid’s activities. All Kid’s Activities are subject to change without notice and are 
weather dependant, please see the notice next to the Games Room door for any 
changes to the schedule.  

Children 17 years and under must be supervised at all times, please take note of 
pool, jumping pillow and equipment rules. Management wishes to warn guests, 
occupants and persons who engage in any recreational activities, within the 
meaning of the Civil Liability Act 2002 in or near the Park, that the pursuit of such 
activities may result in harm or personal injury. All persons who engage in a 
recreational activity do so at their own risk. PLEASE BE ADVISED THAT ALL 
ACTIVITIES HAVE A START AND WE AIM TO START PROMPTLY – PLEASE ENSURE 
THAT YOU ARE ON TIME IF YOU WISH TO PARTICIPATE TO AVOID MISSING O



 
 

 

BIG4 Karuah Jetty 

Kids Club 21/12/2024 – 26/1/2025 
Day Date Activity Evening – Movies @ The Big Screen  

will be rated (G) or (PG) 

Saturday 21/12/24 11.45am – Christmas Craft near the movie screen. 7:45PM – MOVIE – @ The Big Screen  

Sunday 22/12/24 11.45am – Family Bingo at the movie screen 7:45PM – MOVIE – @ The Big Screen  

Monday 23/12/24 11:45am – Christmas Craft at the movie screen. 7:45PM – MOVIE – @ The Big Screen  

Tuesday 24/12/24 11:45am - Christmas Carol Bingo near the movie screen 7:45PM – MOVIE – @ The Big Screen  

Wednesday 25/12/24 CLOSED – MERRY CHRISTMAS 7:45PM – MOVIE – @ The Big Screen  

Thursday 26/12/24 11:45am – Paper Aeroplane Comp 7:45PM – MOVIE – @ The Big Screen  

Friday 27/12/24 11.45am – Craft near the movie screen. 7:45PM – MOVIE – @ The Big Screen  

Saturday 28/12/24 11.45am – Family Bingo at the movie screen  7:45PM – MOVIE – @ The Big Screen  

Sunday 29/12/24 11:45am - Scavenger Hunt 7:45PM – MOVIE – @ The Big Screen  

Monday 30/12/24 11:45am - Family Bingo near the movie screen. 7:45PM – MOVIE – @ The Big Screen  

Tuesday 31/21/24 11.45am – Family Trivia near the movie screen. 8:30 Fireworks at Teas Gardens Country Club or 
Live at 9:00pm The Sydney Harbour Fireworks on 
the Movie Screen 

Wednesday 01/01/25 NEW YEARS DAY: NO ACTIVITIES THIS DAY 7:45PM – MOVIE – @ The Big Screen  

Thursday 02/01/25 11.45am – Craft near the movie screen. 7:45PM – MOVIE – @ The Big Screen  

Friday 03/01/25 11.45am – Family Bingo at the movie screen  7:45PM – MOVIE – @ The Big Screen  

Saturday 04/01/25 11.45am – Family Trivia near the movie screen. 7:45PM – MOVIE – @ The Big Screen  

Sunday 05/01/25 11.45am – Family Bingo at the movie screen  7:45PM – MOVIE – @ The Big Screen  

Monday 06/01/25 11.45am – Craft near the movie screen. 

 

7:45PM – MOVIE – @ The Big Screen  
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Day Date Activity Evening – Movies @ The Big Screen  

will be rated (G) or (PG) 

Tuesday 07/01/25 11.45am – Family Bingo at the movie screen  7:45PM – MOVIE – @ The Big Screen  

Wednesday 08/01/25 11.45am – Craft near the movie screen. 7:45PM – MOVIE – @ The Big Screen 

Thursday 09/01/25 11.45am – Family Trivia near the movie screen. 7:45PM – MOVIE – @ The Big Screen 

Friday 10/01/25 11.45am – Family Bingo near the movie screen 7:45PM – MOVIE – @ The Big Screen 

Saturday 11/01/25 11.45am – Scavenger Hunt 7:45PM – MOVIE – @ The Big Screen 

Sunday 12/01/25 11.45am – Craft near the movie screen. 7:45PM – MOVIE – @ The Big Screen 

Monday 13/01/25 11.45am – Family Bingo at the movie screen  7:45PM – MOVIE – @ The Big Screen 

Tuesday 14/01/25 11.45am – Paper Aeroplane Comp 7:45PM – MOVIE – @ The Big Screen 

Wednesday 15/01/25 11.45am – Family Bingo at the movie screen  7:45PM – MOVIE – @ The Big Screen 

Thursday 16/01/25 11.45am – Family Trivia at the movie screen 7:45PM – MOVIE – @ The Big Screen 

Friday 17/01/25 11.45am – Family Bingo at the movie screen  7:45PM – MOVIE – @ The Big Screen 

Saturday 18/01/25 11.45am – Craft near the movie screen. 7:45PM – MOVIE – @ The Big Screen 

Sunday 19/01/25 11.45am – Family Bingo at the movie screen  7:45PM – MOVIE – @ The Big Screen 

Monday 20/01/25 11.45am – Craft near the movie screen. 7:45PM – MOVIE – @ The Big Screen 

Tuesday 21/01/25 11.45am – Family Bingo at the movie screen  7:45PM – MOVIE – @ The Big Screen 

Wednesday 22/01/25 11.45am – Craft near the movie screen. 7:45PM – MOVIE – @ The Big Screen 

Thursday 23/01/25 11.45am – Family Bingo at the movie screen  7:45PM – MOVIE – @ The Big Screen 

Friday  24/01/25 11.45am – Craft near the movie screen. 7:45PM – MOVIE – @ The Big Screen 

Saturday 25/01/25 11.45am – Family Bingo at the movie screen  7:45PM – MOVIE – @ The Big Screen 

Sunday 26/01/25 11:45am – Australia Day Trivia  

2:00pm – Australia Day Bingo 

3:00pm - Cricket near the camp kitchen free Zooper Doopers  

7:45PM – MOVIE - @ The Big Screen 

   FROM ALL THE STAFF @ BIG4 KARUAH JETTY HOLIDAY PARK WE WISH YOU A VERY MERRY CHRISTMAS AND A HAPPY NEW YEAR.  

WE HOPE THAT YOU AND YOUR FAMILY ENJOY YOUR STAY. THANK YOU 😊 


